#1.9TDI 90KM #Automat #Klima #Elektryczne Szyby/Lusterka
#Hak #USB/AUX

4 999

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

AUTOSD
HanpeL @
wozniAH

Www:
autohandelwozniak.pl

Volkswagen
Passat
Sedan

Benzyna

Tak

1999

352000

Zielony

Tak

1896

90

Manualna

Na przednie kota

1999-03-15

WPY47981
Polska

5
5
2025-12-21
2025-09-13
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